91-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
H Series
Features
 Low Output Ripple
 Single and Multiple Outputs
 Excellent Line & Load Regulation
 Worldwide Voltage Taps
 Industry standard footprint

 Shock  - MIL-STD-810C, Method 516
 Safety Agency Approval  - UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Size  - Please see outline drawings
 Warranty  - Two years
Specifi cations
101-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A6: Jul 2016
H Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/h-series.htm
  Model Output Output Max Power
    (V) Current (A) (W)
Single Output HSB5-3-OVP V1 5 3.0 15.0
  HSC5-6-OVP V1 5 6.0 30.0
  HSN5-9-OVP V1 5 9.0 45.0
  HSD5-12-OVP V1 5 12.0 60.0
  HSB12-1.7 V1 12 1.7 20.4
  HSC12-3.4 V1 12 3.4 40.8
  HSN12-5.1 V1 12 5.1 61.2
  HSB15-1.5 V1 15 1.5 22.5
  HSC15-3 V1 15 3.0 45.0
  HSN15-4.5 V1 15 4.5 67.5
  HSB24-1.2 V1 24 1.2 28.8
  HSC24-2.4 V1 24 2.4 57.6
  HSN24-3.6 V1 24 3.6 86.4
  HSD24-4.8 V1 24 4.8 115.2
  HSB28-1.0 V1 28 1.0 28.0
  HSC28-2.0 V1 28 2.0 56.0
  HSN28-3.0 V1 28 3.0 84.0
  HSD28-4.0 V1 28 4.0 112.0
 Dual Output HDA12-15 V1 +12/15 1.0/0.8 24.0
   V2 -12/15 1.0/0.8
  HDB12-15 V1 +12/15 1.8/1.5 40.0